LISTING DES PARTICIPANTS A LA COURSE DE BOSSUET DU 14 JUILLET 2021 QUI N'ONT PAS PAYES

Nom

CODOLO JULIEN

CODOLO PIERRE

CRETEAU NICOLAS

DARINI FABIEN

JALMAIN DAVID

LARRUE JEAN FREDERIC

LUCIEN ARNAUD

LUCIEN STEPHANE

MENDES CORREIA HELDER RICARDO
NAY STEPHANE

COUTURAT JEROME
DEREX PASCAL
DUNIAUD EMMANUEL
FERON THIRRY
LAGARDERE JOEL
RIVIERE MICHAEL
TAUVERON TCHEKY
TROGNOU BENOIT
VIDEAU JEROME

Club

DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME

DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME

TEAM KBL33

VELO CLUB MONTOIS

SPORT VELOCIPEDIQUE SENLISIEN

J. S. LABOUHEYRE CLUB OMNISPORTS
TEAM STS

TEAM STS

UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME
TEAM SPORT AMATEUR UNIBALLER

SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS Section Cyclis
LA ROUE CADAUJACAISE

TEAM STS

CYCLO CLUB IZON

ETOILE CYCLISTE BAZEILLAISE

SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS Section Cyclis
TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE

UNION CYCLISTE ARCACHONNAISE

TEAM SPORT AMATEUR UNIBALLER

Licence

02498764852
02498752535
03366706680
04080917916
06040052984
04065601540
03366719287
03366724516
03366704682
04750042863

03320240107
03359090465
03366715635
03366739216
04750054519
03366733393
07797075120
03366741622
04750095037

Cat/val

1re
1re
1re
1re
1re
1re
1re
1re
1re

1re

2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e



BRUDY FREDERIC
DUPIN PATRICK
GLEMET NICOLAS
GUERIN LIONEL
REPUSSEAU DIMITRI

BLANCHETON JEAN-JACQUES
COMAS DE MIRANDA GUY
DURVELLE SYLVAIN

MOYNET ALAIN

PEREZ LAUREANO

SALOMON MARCEL

LOISEL LIDWINE
LONGUEVILLE CAMILLE

ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS
ASS .SPORTIVE TESTERINE

SEMENS CYCLING TEAM

DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME

02 LACANAU LE PORGE

AL L'ETOILE - ST ASTIER

ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M

UNION CYCLISTE ARCACHONNAISE
VENDAYS MONTALIV.T.T.

CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX CYCLISME

02 LACANAU LE PORGE
UNION CYCLISTE ARCACHONNAISE

03360060557
03361107379
03366688798
02498770540
03366670402

02498754001
01766727396
03345075408
03366702249
03366738431
03366696339

03366739774
03366743903

3e
3e
3e
3e
3e

4-A
4-B
4-A
4-B
4-A
4-B

Féminine

Féminine



